Tracksidel

7:28

7:30

7:40

7:50

7:59

HeZI M43 USAE Race 6

8:05 M45 USAF Race 1

8:05

A M42 USAB Race 9

8:23 M44 CAND Race 7

8:32

8:35 M45 USAF Race 2

Skl M42 USAB Race 10

8:55 M44 CAND Race 8

tHoll M47 USAR Race 1
9:05

9:05 M45 USAF Race 3
Al M42 USAB Race 11

9:27 M44 CAND Race 9

SR V47 USAR Race2
9:35 M45 USAF Race 4

9:38

R M43 USAE Race 9

9:58 M44 CAND Race 10

10:00

o0l M47 USAR Race 3

10:07 M45 USAF Race 5

10:11

10:15

ARSI M43 USAE Race 10

10:30

il M47 USAR Race 4

10:37 M45 USAF Race 6

WORY M46 USAK Race 3

10:45

11:00

11:00 M48 AMER Race 1

NNl 47 USAR Race 5

11:07 M45 USAF Race 7

11:15

INBNEY M46 USAK Race 4

11:22 M48 AMER Race 2

11:30

Kl M47 USAR Race 6

11:37 M45 USAF Race 8

11:44 M48 AMER Race 3

11:45

INEY M46 USAK Race 5

12:00

iRVl 47 USAR Race 7

12:06 M48 AMER Race 4

12:07 M45 USAF Race 9

il M3 Chch GRC Race 1

12:15

ivivad 13 Chch GRC Race 2

12:28 M48 AMER Race 5

12:30

il M47 USAR Race 8
IAEY V46 USAK Race 7
IV M3 Chch GRC Race 3
12:45

12:50 M48 AMER Race 6
iR M32 HDOG Race 1
KHI] V47 USAR Race 9
ikcHod M3 Chch GRC Race 4
iKW v4 32 HDOG Race 2
13:12 M48 AMER Race 7
IRIESY M46 USAK Race 8
il M3 Chch GRC Race 5
ikKrd 32 HDOG Race 3
KRIN] V47 USAR Race 10
13:34 M48 AMER Race 8
iKY V3 Chch GRC Race 6
KXY V32 HDOG Race 4
ICIII M46 USAK Race 9
IRHYA M28 QLDG Race 1
IKHEY M3 Chch GRC Race 7
13:56 M48 AMER Race 9
Mol V34 BRSG Race 1
i:E [0l M47 USAR Race 11
N4 132 HDOG Race 5
iV V28 QLDG Race 2
iP5 W3 M3 Chch GRC Race 8
ivsuva V34 BRSG Race 2
V5?4 32 HDOG Race 6
VN ya M28 QLDG Race 3
IPRCYA V3 Chch GRC Race 9
14:37

v 32 HDOG Race 7

14:47

14:47

PRI M3 Chch GRC Race 10

14:52

15:00 M13 PAKN Race 1

EHZY V32 HDOG Race 8

15:08

WSV M9 Extra Addington Dogs Race 1
15:12

15:15

15:18

15:19 M40 WDOG Race 1

ikw¥4d 32 HDOG Race 9

15:25

15:26

WAcl M9 Extra Addington Dogs Race 2
15:30

15:35 M40 WDOG Race 2

Il V34 BRSG Race 6

XX

0:03

0:07

0:05
0:08

0:08
0:04

0:03
0:03

0:07

0:05
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IVCYd M34 BRSG Race 3
Al M11 AUSR Race 1

IEwydM21 SYDT Race 1

IR y4d V34 BRSG Race 4
15:00 M13 PAKN Race 1

N0 M28 QLDG Race 5
I V34 BRSG Race 5
LRI M11 AUSR Race 2
15:18 M25 SAUT Race 1

IEAI M21 SYDT Race 2

15:30 M13 PAKN Race 2

No TV

il M43 USAE Race 5
il V53 INTX Race 9
0l M42 USAB Race 8
7:50 M44 CAND Race 6
gl M54 SAMR Race 5

BRI M53 INTX Race 10

SR¢y4A M54 SAMR Race 6

MY M54 SAMR Race 7

CRets M54 SAMR Race 8
hoNe[0] M55 INTG Race 1
IOMN V54 SAMR Race 9
10:15 QVEERIN IS RE W4
10:30 YiSERIN ISR =R
Y M55 INTG Race 4
IMM0[0] M55 INTG Race 5
11:15 QVEERIN IR RENG

BRIl M55 INTG Race 7

NI M55 INTG Race 8

12:00 QYIS REERS

I M55 INTG Race 10
ieaelol M55 INTG Race 11

PRI M55 INTG Race 12

iv:yd M28 QLDG Race 4

WAl M28 QLDG Race 6
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15:43
SR M9 Extra Addington Dogs Race 3
15:47

15:50 M25 SAUT Race 2

15:55

15:57 M40 WDOG Race 3

16:00

16:03

WM M9 Extra Addington Dogs Race 4
16:07

il M28 QLDG Race 8

16:14

16:18 M40 WDOG Race 4

16:22

o224 9 Extra Addington Dogs Race 5
16:25

iad V28 QLDG Race 9
16:30

I M21 SYDT Race 4

16:39

16:42

A M26 WAUT Race 1
16:50

16:55

17:00 M13 PAKN Race 5
17:03 M25 SAUT Race 4
17:04

iWaEl M11 AUSR Race 5

17:12

iVaKI V21 SYDT Race 5

17:17

gyl M26 WAUT Race 2

17:24

17:27

17:30 M13 PAKN Race 6

17:34

17:37 M33 BDOG Race 3

17:40 M25 SAUT Race 5

IVRLIM11 AUSR Race 6

17:47

NI NM21 SYDT Race 6

17:52

I M26 WAUT Race 3

17:57

18:00 M13 PAKN Race 7

18:05

18:09

18:12 M30 BTHG Race 4

18:15 M25 SAUT Race 6

18:17

Wi V21 SYDT Race 7

18:27 M33 BDOG Race 5

18:30 M13 PAKN Race 8
BRI M26 WAUT Race 4
18:34

18:37 M30 BTHG Race 5
18:41

18:45 M33 BDOG Race 6

18:49

18:52 M30 BTHG Race 6

18:55 M25 SAUT Race 7

19:00

NI V21 SYDT Race 8

19:08

KA M26 WAUT Race 5

19:16 M40 WDOG Race 12

19:20 M30 BTHG Race 7

kel V36 CTNG Race 6

19:27 M33 BDOG Race 8

19:30 M25 SAUT Race 8

19:36 M30 BTHG Race 8

0] V36 CTNG Race 7

19:45 M33 BDOG Race 9

il 26 WAUT Race 6

19:55 M30 BTHG Race 9

PAAHIRI M31 GDOG Race 1

20:07 M33 BDOG Race 10

PO M39 MDOG Race 1

20:13 M30 BTHG Race 10

PVl M26 WAUT Race 7
pVWa M31 GDOG Race 2
POV 36 CTNG Race 9
20:27 M33 BDOG Race 11

piOck] M35 ADOG Race 1

20:36 M30 BTHG Race 11

PRI M31 GDOG Race 3

PV 54 M26 WAUT Race 8
PRI M36 CTNG Race 10
20:49 M33 BDOG Race 12

PRI M35 ADOG Race 2

20:58 M30 BTHG Race 12

Ayl M31 GDOG Race 4
P Al M38 SHPG Race 1
paMetl 36 CTNG Race 11
ARl 39 MDOG Race 4
AR M35 ADOG Race 3
paRuitl V37 TASG Race 1
pas®l 31 GDOG Race 5
paiad \138 SHPG Race 2
pyR{ol 136 CTNG Race 12
P AT 139 MDOG Race 5
PARCYIA M35 ADOG Race 4
pARN8 37 TASG Race 2
paitI M31 GDOG Race 6
paRtel M38 SHPG Race 3
PAREI M39 MDOG Race 6
a1 M35 ADOG Race 5
pydei] 37 TASG Race 3

0:13
0:04
0:03
0:05

0:05
0:03

0:04

0:07

0:08

0:03

0:05
0:05

0:04
0:03

0:08
0:05
0:05

0:04

0:08

0:05

0:07

0:03

0:03

0:04

0:06

0:07

0:05

0:05

0:08

0:04

0:08

0:06

0:07

0:04

0:07

0:08

0:06

0:05

0:03
0:05
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LRI V28 QLDG Race7 |

IEW‘¥a M32 HDOG Race 10
15:50 M25 SAUT Race 2
IRl M11 AUSR Race 3

16:00 M13 PAKN Race 3
MY M21 SYDT Race 3

cHorg 34 BRSG Race 7
(O M32 HDOG Race 11
w4 34 BRSG Race 8
16:25 M25 SAUT Race 3

16:30 M13 PAKN Race 4
IREY M11 AUSR Race 4

16:39 M40 WDOG Race 5
R‘¥3d M34 BRSG Race 9

IR M28 QLDG Race 10
16:55 M33 BDOG Race 1
17:00 M13 PAKN Race 5

17:04 M40 WDOG Race 6

17:12 M30 BTHG Race 1
17:17 M33 BDOG Race 2
17:24 M40 WDOG Race 7
17:27 M30 BTHG Race 2
17:30 M13 PAKN Race 6
IWEEYA V36 CTNG Race 1
17:40 M25 SAUT Race 5
17:47 M40 WDOG Race 8
17:52 M30 BTHG Race 3
IVHYA V36 CTNG Race 2
18:05 M33 BDOG Race 4
18:09 M40 WDOG Race 9
R WA M36 CTNG Race 3
kI M21 SYDT Race 7
18:30 M13 PAKN Race 8
18:34 M40 WDOG Race 10
JER‘NB V36 CTNG Race 4
18:49 M40 WDOG Race 11
18:55 M25 SAUT Race 7
K00l V36 CTNG Race 5
NI V21 SYDT Race 8

19:08 M33 BDOG Race 7

No TV
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pyMii3 M31 GDOG Race 7
prdits] M38 SHPG Race 4
pyauv4 M39 MDOG Race 7
yyal M35 ADOG Race 6
el 37 TASG Race 4
yravyd 131 GDOG Race 8

22:25 M50 FRNC Race 1

k] M39 MDOG Race 8

22:35

yyaelsl M35 ADOG Race 7
il M37 TASG Race 5
praXl 31 GDOG Race 9
s M38 SHPG Race 6
pyaritel M39 MDOG Race 9
yydvA M35 ADOG Race 8
22:55 M50 FRNC Race 2
pRHol M37 TASG Race 6
PRI M31 GDOG Race 10
pEHord M38 SHPG Race 7
23:10 M29 SAFR Race 2
pRHk] M35 ADOG Race 9
23:20

iyl 137 TASG Race 7
23:25 M50 FRNC Race 3
peRelll M38 SHPG Race 8
eI M51 ENGL Race 1
pRReil M35 ADOG Race 10
¥4 M37 TASG Race 8
23:45 M29 SAFR Race 3
RN M41 GAUL Race 1l

23:50

PRI M35 ADOG Race 11
WA M37 TASG Race 9
(O§ora 38 SHPG Race 10
0:07

V3 M35 ADOG Race 12

0:20 M29 SAFR Race 4

WAl M41 GAUL Race 2

0:25

I V51 ENGL Race 3

0:42

(WR:¥a M38 SHPG Race 12
WREI M52 EURP Race 4

XX

0:40

0:35

0:40

0:35

0:40

0:35
#VALUE!

0:35

0:35

0:36

0:40

0:35

0:39

0:35
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15:07 M22
15:42 M22
16:17 M22
16:53 M22
17:33 M22
18:08 M22
18:47 M22
19:22 M22

VICH
VICH
VICH
VICH
VICH
VICH
VICH
VICH

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
Race 7
Race 8

No TV

22:35 M29 SAFR Race 1

pe M52 EURP Race 1

psil M52 EURP Race 2

0:07 M50 FRNC Race 4

Wil M52 EURP Race 3

0:42 M50 FRNC Race 5

15:07 M22 VICH Race 1
15:42 M22 VICH Race 2
16:17 M22 VICH Race 3
16:53 M22 VICH Race 4
17:33 M22 VICH Race 5
18:08 M22 VICH Race 6
18:47 M22 VICH Race 7
19:22 M22 VICH Race 8

ielol M42 USAB Race 1
LRI M43 USAE Race 1

5:00 M44 CAND Race 1
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